
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Round 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

381 CALLUM PARK ZONETTE Liana Amott 6.56.8 6.8 7.0 68.200 17.0 0

60021724 3103953

612MELLIZO PARK CHOCOLATE ROYAL Nicole Mcown 6.56.7 6.7 6.5 65.800 26.5 0

60021640 2107928

16/11/2019 1:30:51 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Heather Buckland & Deborah Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Pony Round 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

2315 PENMAIN MR PRESIDENT Caitlyn Porter 6.57.0 5.0 6.5 63.000 16.5 0

60017499 1010658

3881 HALUMA MALDWYN Diane Humm 6.26.0 5.9 5.9 61.000 26.5 0

60017007 8003550

16/11/2019 9:38:35 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Heather Buckland & Deborah Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Horse Round 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

2150 SONIC K Karen Blythe 8.08.0 7.1 8.5 81.200 19.0 0

60017016 3037207

2625 JIMMY R Sasha Sztynda (AOR) 6.87.0 6.5 6.5 66.600 26.5 0

60021887 3200653

16/11/2019 9:40:31 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Heather Buckland & Deborah Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Pony Round 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

9104 BOOKRA MINT EDITION Caitlin Porter 5.05.5 3.5 3.5 45.600 15.5 2

16/11/2019 9:39:22 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Heather Buckland & Deborah Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 7 Year Old Young Horse Round 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

6712 HIGHFIELDS BELLA VITA Deborah Oliver 64.10774.200 0.000 0.000 69.154% 10.000
1( )1( )60009040 4007660

% % % % %

16/11/2019 8:27:04 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Deborah HamidJudge E: H Buckland  & V Stewart Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Freestyle Sponsored By: Mac Reofix
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3741 ASCETA DATELA Vay Snyman 68.67574.100 0.000 0.000
71.388

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

% % % %
%

69.000 (1)%T:

79.200 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.750 (2)%T:

70.600 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 67.90070.300 0.000 0.000
69.100

%
2

0.000(2)(2)
0

30047113 3097443

% % % %
%

69.000 (1)%T:

71.600 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.000 (3)%T:

69.800 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1972 HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD Matilda Bills 66.37570.125 0.000 0.000
68.250

%
3

0.000(4)(3)
0

60018962 1010872

% % % %
%

68.250 (3)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.750 (4)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

751 LC GORRION Vicki Bentley (AOR) 67.55068.375 0.000 0.000
67.963

%
4

0.000(3)(4)
0

% % % %
%

65.750 (4)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.500 (1)%T:

67.600 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills 64.15065.050 0.000 0.000
64.600

%
5

0.000(6)(5)
0

30500700 3104647

% % % %
%

63.500 (5)%T:

66.600 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.500 (5)%T:

65.800 (7)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 64.75063.525 0.000 0.000
64.138

%
6

0.000(5)(6)
0

30046983 3104879

% % % %
%

60.250 (8)%T:

66.800 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.500 (5)%T:

67.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 63.62563.450 0.000 0.000
63.538

%
7

0.000(7)(7)
0

60005172 3003205

% % % %
%

61.500 (6)%T:

65.400 (7)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

60.250 (7)%T:

67.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3509 FERRERO RED ONYX Fern Wright 60.25061.100 0.000 0.000
60.675

%
8

0.000(9)(8)
0

40019165 3101777

% % % %
%

61.000 (7)%T:

61.200 (9)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

55.500 (9)%T:

65.000 (8)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

16/11/2019 12:39:14 PM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Deborah HamidJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Freestyle Sponsored By: Mac Reofix
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

697 KIELSHOOP HONEYHILL IMP Allysse Smith 60.30058.700 0.000 0.000
59.500

%
9

0.000(8)(9)
0

% % % %
%

55.000 (9)%T:

62.400 (8)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

57.000 (8)%T:

63.600 (9)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

16/11/2019 12:39:15 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Deborah HamidJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: Lonsdale St Auto Electrics & Instrument S
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 72.2500.000 0.000 73.625 72.938% 10.000
1( ) 1( )60011493 3095940

% % % % %

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack Palfreyman 70.2500.000 0.000 70.000 70.125% 20.000
2( ) 2( )60012835 3201999

% % % % %

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson (AOR) 68.5000.000 0.000 69.500 69.000% 30.000
4( ) 4( )60005286 3053059

% % % % %

2043 RIVER OF GOLD Judith Smith 69.0000.000 0.000 67.625 68.313% 40.000
3( ) 7( )60013130 3010295

% % % % %

1665 BESTSELLER Pernille  Hogg 65.6250.000 0.000 70.000 67.813% 50.000
6( ) 2( )60001135 3064956

% % % % %

3898 RUBY WAX Sharyn Mccombe 66.1250.000 0.000 69.125 67.625% 60.000
5( ) 5( )30501426 3004449

% % % % %

2377 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Philippa Molnar (AOR) 65.6250.000 0.000 68.500 67.063% 70.000
6( ) 6( )40017966 1018547

% % % % %

1819 COOPER TEDDY Olivia Bartlett 65.5000.000 0.000 66.625 66.063% 80.000
8( ) 8( )30043603 1020686

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 65.1250.000 0.000 64.875 65.000% 90.000
9( ) 9( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

2399 TULARA CHICO Margaret Howard (AOR) 63.0000.000 0.000 64.250 63.625% 100.000
11( ) 10( )30047603 1016420

% % % % %

4221 DONNISHKA Karina Bartlett (AOR) 63.1250.000 0.000 62.375 62.750% 110.000
10( ) 12( )51000184 3025764

% % % % %

16/11/2019 2:27:24 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:Catrina Corten



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: Lonsdale St Auto Electrics & Instrument S
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

28 RUBICON BELARUS Ebony Linford 60.7500.000 0.000 63.125 61.938% 120.000
12( ) 11( )70007232 1010704

% % % % %

4116 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE Rosalie Evans (AOR) 59.8750.000 0.000 61.125 60.500% 130.000
13( ) 16( )30501895 3106708

% % % % %

989 EVERTON FREESTYLE Ashleigh Hibberd (AOR) 59.2500.000 0.000 61.250 60.250% 140.000
14( ) 15( )30501325 3052346

% % % % %

151 TS WILDCHILD Jasmine Abernethy 58.7500.000 0.000 61.500 60.125% 150.000
15( ) 14( )60021332 3200321

% % % % %

935 TULARA CHINKI Nichola Payne 57.6250.000 0.000 62.375 60.000% 160.000
17( ) 12( )30500307 3106560

% % % % %

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb (AOR) 56.8750.000 0.000 60.500 58.688% 170.000
18( ) 17( )60008566 3104851

% % % % %

2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott 58.1250.000 0.000 59.250 58.688% 170.000
16( ) 18( )60012722 3106680

% % % % %

9997 HERONWATER ATTICUS Angus Wilkinson 55.5000.000 0.000 57.625 56.563% 190.000
19( ) 19( )

% % % % %

826 ROUNDHAY LOLA Prue Wood (AOR) 54.8750.000 0.000 57.000 55.938% 200.000
20( ) 21( )60005738 3094975

% % % % %

1732 WILGA PARK AUSTIN Stephanie Gillespie 54.1250.000 0.000 57.250 55.688% 210.000
21( ) 20( )30045075 3094408

% % % % %

16/11/2019 2:27:25 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:Catrina Corten



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By: Lonsdale St Auto Electrics & Instrument S
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 75.6100.000 73.537 0.000 74.574% 10.000
1( )1( )60011493 3095940

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 67.5610.000 71.463 0.000 69.512% 20.000
5( )2( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson (AOR) 68.1710.000 69.756 0.000 68.964% 30.000
3( )4( )60005286 3053059

% % % % %

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack Palfreyman 67.3170.000 70.000 0.000 68.659% 40.000
6( )3( )60012835 3201999

% % % % %

3898 RUBY WAX Sharyn Mccombe 68.2930.000 68.902 0.000 68.598% 50.000
2( )5( )30501426 3004449

% % % % %

2377 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Philippa Molnar (AOR) 67.9270.000 64.878 0.000 66.403% 60.000
4( )8( )40017966 1018547

% % % % %

2043 RIVER OF GOLD Judith Smith 66.8290.000 65.488 0.000 66.159% 70.000
7( )7( )60013130 3010295

% % % % %

1665 BESTSELLER Pernille  Hogg 63.9020.000 65.854 0.000 64.878% 80.000
8( )6( )60001135 3064956

% % % % %

1819 COOPER TEDDY Olivia Bartlett 61.8290.000 63.659 0.000 62.744% 90.000
9( )9( )

1

30043603 1020686

% % % % %

151 TS WILDCHILD Jasmine Abernethy 60.6100.000 62.439 0.000 61.525% 100.000
11( )11( )60021332 3200321

% % % % %

2399 TULARA CHICO Margaret Howard (AOR) 60.8540.000 61.951 0.000 61.403% 110.000
10( )12( )30047603 1016420

% % % % %

16/11/2019 4:10:28 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Christine SieversJudge E: Judge H:Sam Napier Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By: Lonsdale St Auto Electrics & Instrument S
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

989 EVERTON FREESTYLE Ashleigh Hibberd (AOR) 60.3660.000 61.951 0.000 61.159% 120.000
12( )12( )

1

30501325 3052346

% % % % %

2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott 59.0240.000 61.463 0.000 60.244% 130.000
17( )14( )60012722 3106680

% % % % %

28 RUBICON BELARUS Ebony Linford 59.7560.000 60.000 0.000 59.878% 140.000
14( )16( )70007232 1010704

% % % % %

4116 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE Rosalie Evans (AOR) 60.3660.000 59.146 0.000 59.756% 150.000
12( )19( )30501895 3106708

% % % % %

826 ROUNDHAY LOLA Prue Wood (AOR) 59.1460.000 59.878 0.000 59.512% 160.000
15( )18( )

1

60005738 3094975

% % % % %

4221 DONNISHKA Karina Bartlett (AOR) 56.0980.000 62.805 0.000 59.452% 170.000
19( )10( )51000184 3025764

% % % % %

9997 HERONWATER ATTICUS Angus Wilkinson 58.0490.000 60.610 0.000 59.330% 180.000
18( )15( )

% % % % %

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb (AOR) 59.1460.000 56.707 0.000 57.927% 190.000
15( )20( )60008566 3104851

% % % % %

935 TULARA CHINKI Nichola Payne 53.4150.000 60.000 0.000 56.708% 200.000
21( )16( )

1

30500307 3106560

% % % % %

1732 WILGA PARK AUSTIN Stephanie Gillespie 56.0980.000 55.610 0.000 55.854% 210.000
19( )21( )30045075 3094408

% % % % %

16/11/2019 4:10:29 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Christine SieversJudge E: Judge H:Sam Napier Judge M:



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 72.938 35 74.574 35 70 1
257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack Palfreyman 70.125 34 68.659 32 66 2
311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson (AOR) 69.000 33 68.964 33 66 3

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 65.000 27 69.512 34 61 4
3898 RUBY WAX Sharyn Mccombe 67.625 30 68.598 31 61 4
2043 RIVER OF GOLD Judith Smith 68.313 32 66.159 29 61 4
2377 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Philippa Molnar (AOR) 67.063 29 66.403 30 59 7
1665 BESTSELLER Pernille  Hogg 67.813 31 64.878 28 59 7
1819 COOPER TEDDY Olivia Bartlett 66.063 28 62.744 27 55 9
2399 TULARA CHICO Margaret Howard (AOR) 63.625 26 61.403 25 51 10
151 TS WILDCHILD Jasmine Abernethy 60.125 21 61.525 26 47 11
989 EVERTON FREESTYLE Ashleigh Hibberd (AOR) 60.250 22 61.159 24 46 12
28 RUBICON BELARUS Ebony Linford 61.938 24 59.878 22 46 12

4116 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE Rosalie Evans (AOR) 60.500 23 59.756 21 44 14
4221 DONNISHKA Karina Bartlett (AOR) 62.750 25 59.452 19 44 14
2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott 58.688 19 60.244 23 42 16
826 ROUNDHAY LOLA Prue Wood (AOR) 55.938 16 59.512 20 36 17

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb (AOR) 58.688 19 57.927 17 36 17
935 TULARA CHINKI Nichola Payne 60.000 20 56.708 16 36 17

9997 HERONWATER ATTICUS Angus Wilkinson 56.563 17 59.330 18 35 20
1732 WILGA PARK AUSTIN Stephanie Gillespie 55.688 15 55.854 15 30 21

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: Lonsdale St Auto Electrics & Instrument S
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

618 CORINNA Lone Jorgensen 70.65272.283 71.957 69.565 70.826% 169.674
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )60004704 3201225

% % % % %

1758 CAPTAIN COOKS Pauline Carnovale 68.69665.109 69.891 65.217 66.652% 264.348
2( )2( )2( ) 2( ) 2( )60011104 3074072

% % % % %

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 62.82663.587 63.478 62.935 63.000% 362.174
3( )3( )3( ) 3( ) 3( )30042222 3101638

% % % % %

2452 BALZAC Sue West (AOR) 60.54361.522 61.957 59.891 60.913% 460.652
4( )4( )4( ) 4( ) 4( )60011340 3046761

% % % % %

2101 KH AMBROSE Heather Gee 57.71755.217 58.370 55.217 56.913% 558.043
5( )5( )5( ) 6( ) 5( )60017162 3006131

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 55.87053.696 59.130 51.630 54.761% 653.478
6( )6( )6( ) 5( ) 6( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %

16/11/2019 10:43:26 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Merrilyn Hamilton-SmithJudge C: Christine SieversJudge E: Marco Orsini Judge H:Lisa Baker Judge M:Wendy Barker



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate B Sponsored By: The Dancing Horse
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2992 BLACK STERLING HEIKE Clare Porz 63.00060.000 60.375 61.750 60.500% 157.375
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )30046999 3098691

% % % % %

16/11/2019 10:50:21 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Merrilyn Hamilton-SmithJudge C: Christine SieversJudge E: Marco Orsini Judge H:Lisa Baker Judge M:Wendy Barker



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: APH Rodrigo Memorial
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 69.70668.824 0.000 0.000 69.265% 10.000
2( )1( )30047506 3080056

% % % % %

1583 WESSEL Natasha Althoff 71.17666.912 0.000 0.000 69.044% 20.000
1( )3( )60010897 3096017

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O'Brien 67.94167.206 0.000 0.000 67.574% 30.000
3( )2( )71000221 7002825

% % % % %

4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie Mcdonald 66.47166.765 0.000 0.000 66.618% 40.000
5( )4( )30501902 3104485

% % % % %

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane Crantock 66.91263.382 0.000 0.000 65.147% 50.000
4( )6( )30502244 3095871

% % % % %

3740 FIORELLA Shanon Mckimmie 64.41265.588 0.000 0.000 65.000% 60.000
7( )5( )30501032 3098850

% % % % %

1404 PPH ZEPPELIN Melissa  Cannon (AOR) 65.58860.147 0.000 0.000 62.868% 70.000
6( )10( )20091989 3096273

% % % % %

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 64.26560.735 0.000 0.000 62.500% 80.000
8( )9( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

731 FERNBLICK Kylie Riddell 63.82461.029 0.000 0.000 62.427% 90.000
9( )8( )60005210 3104536

% % % % %

3699 JMH ROKNROYL Jami Hurley (AOR) 62.64762.059 0.000 0.000 62.353% 100.000
10( )7( )30500896 3103371

% % % % %

16/11/2019 10:28:28 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Katherine Lucheschi Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Pony Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 64.41265.735 0.000 0.000 65.074% 10.000
1( )1( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

445 KOORA-LYN SUNRISE Allysse Smith 57.64761.618 0.000 0.000 59.633% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 56.76560.588 0.000 0.000 58.677% 30.000
3( )3( )

1

30501724 3101461

% % % % %

16/11/2019 11:11:22 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Veronica StewartJudge E: Katherine Lucheschi Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Pony Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 60.44166.029 66.176 61.176 62.794% 160.147
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

445 KOORA-LYN SUNRISE Allysse Smith 59.55958.382 65.882 56.912 59.882% 258.676
3( )2( )3( ) 2( ) 3( )

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 59.41263.529 64.118 54.265 59.882% 358.088
4( )3( )2( ) 3( ) 4( )30501724 3101461

% % % % %

697 KIELSHOOP HONEYHILL IMP Allysse Smith 58.38256.618 58.676 61.176 58.882% 459.559
2( )4( )4( ) 4( ) 1( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 9:50:52 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Merrilyn Hamilton-SmithJudge C: Christine SieversJudge E: Marco Orsini Judge H:Lisa Baker Judge M:Wendy Barker



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium Freestyle Sponsored By: Ramos Sport
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

4170 ITS FIGUERAS Arkie Daddo 66.47571.900 0.000 0.000
69.188

%
1

0.000(3)(1)
0

30502075 3103582

% % % %
%

67.000 (1)%T:

76.800 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.750 (3)%T:

69.200 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 69.72567.900 0.000 0.000
68.813

%
2

0.000(1)(2)
0

60003761 3015211

% % % %
%

66.000 (2)%T:

69.800 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.250 (1)%T:

73.200 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 68.70067.800 0.000 0.000
68.250

%
3

0.000(2)(3)
0

20094844 3104120

% % % %
%

66.000 (2)%T:

69.600 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.000 (2)%T:

71.400 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3336 RASCALINA Holly Mcmartin (AOR) 64.07562.875 0.000 0.000
63.475

%
4

0.000(4)(4)
0

30047577 3105590

% % % %
%

63.750 (4)%T:

62.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.750 (4)%T:

65.400 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Skye Wright 59.60059.125 0.000 0.000
59.363

%
5

0.000(5)(5)
0

30043239 3105790

% % % %
%

59.250 (5)%T:

59.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

57.000 (5)%T:

62.200 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

16/11/2019 3:47:39 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Deborah HamidJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: Lonsdale St Auto Electrics & Instrument S
Arena: Ring 6 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

79 JAYBEE HOTLIPS Jason Dins 74.1180.000 0.000 0.000 72.721% 171.324
2( )1( )60017493 3105077

% % % % %

2297 AB FINAL ROMANCE Samantha Bartlett 73.3820.000 0.000 0.000 72.500% 271.618
1( )3( )60015558 3024997

% % % % %

1831 OPIUM DREAM Brooke Mclaren 73.8240.000 0.000 0.000 71.398% 368.971
3( )2( )60012272 3201868

% % % % %

7002 HIGHFIELDS SORIANO Deborah Oliver 72.0590.000 0.000 0.000 69.412% 466.765
7( )4( )60011751 4007660

% % % % %

1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Alison Mchenry (AOR) 70.4410.000 0.000 0.000 69.265% 568.088
4( )5( )60008948 3100819

% % % % %

202 DERREEN GOLDFINGER Tamara Jackman 69.5590.000 0.000 0.000 68.309% 667.059
6( )6( )60007883 3200266

% % % % %

2466 FRIBALDI Georgia Connelly 66.1760.000 0.000 0.000 67.132% 768.088
4( )8( )60019343 3104536

% % % % %

1729 KERSBROOK SEAMUS Fern Wright 67.6470.000 0.000 0.000 66.618% 865.588
9( )7( )60011236 3101777

% % % % %

1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chloe Ritchie (YR) 64.7060.000 0.000 0.000 65.441% 966.176
8( )12( )

% % % % %

2368 MALEENA FINNIGAN Vivienne Axton 64.5590.000 0.000 0.000 64.780% 1065.000
10( )13( )

1

60009026 3001792

% % % % %

1919 VULCAN ELMARE Avril Williams (AOR) 65.2940.000 0.000 0.000 64.706% 1164.118
12( )9( )60007065 3097463

% % % % %

16/11/2019 3:39:35 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jackson SternJudge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: Lonsdale St Auto Electrics & Instrument S
Arena: Ring 6 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3930 SHARBEN PARK OLIVER Paige Koliba 65.2940.000 0.000 0.000 64.265% 1263.235
14( )9( )

% % % % %

9996 HIGHFIELD DON LUCA Arabella Grace Carbines 64.1180.000 0.000 0.000 63.383% 1362.647
16( )14( )

1% % % % %

2625 JIMMY R Sasha Sztynda (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.088% 1461.176
19( )11( )60021887 3200653

% % % % %

995 REVELWOOD RONALDO Julie Campbell (AOR) 63.0880.000 0.000 0.000 62.941% 1562.794
15( )16( )22001551 3106799

% % % % %

2647 KELSTON HILL BARLOTELLI Kellie Smtih  (AOR) 62.3530.000 0.000 0.000 62.868% 1663.382
13( )17( )60004028 3202244

% % % % %

2498 SNOW WHITE OF EBONY PARK Stacey Willis (AOR) 63.2350.000 0.000 0.000 62.721% 1762.206
18( )15( )60011366 3105553

% % % % %

1651 DANSON ZODIAC Lainey Sandford 59.8530.000 0.000 0.000 62.427% 1865.000
10( )19( )60017634 1019156

% % % % %

9993 JAYBEE ALTISE Jason  Dins 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 1962.500
17( )18( )60011090 3105077

% % % % %

2345 WYNDWOOD ROGHERO Francine Manning (AOR) 58.3820.000 0.000 0.000 59.118% 2059.853
20( )20( )

1

60011005 3097728

% % % % %

3748 WOODVALE PARK JASPER Ebony Linford 52.7940.000 0.000 0.000 55.000% 2157.206
21( )21( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 3:39:36 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jackson SternJudge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: Lonsdale St Auto Electrics & Instrument S
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1831 OPIUM DREAM Brooke Mclaren 74.4290.000 0.000 0.000 71.572% 168.714
4( )1( )60012272 3201868

% % % % %

79 JAYBEE HOTLIPS Jason Dins 72.1430.000 0.000 0.000 69.857% 267.571
5( )3( )60017493 3105077

% % % % %

202 DERREEN GOLDFINGER Tamara Jackman 73.2860.000 0.000 0.000 69.500% 365.714
11( )2( )60007883 3200266

% % % % %

2297 AB FINAL ROMANCE Samantha Bartlett 67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 69.429% 471.857
1( )6( )60015558 3024997

% % % % %

1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Alison Mchenry (AOR) 67.5710.000 0.000 0.000 69.000% 570.429
2( )5( )60008948 3100819

% % % % %

1729 KERSBROOK SEAMUS Fern Wright 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.215% 667.429
6( )8( )60011236 3101777

% % % % %

2368 MALEENA FINNIGAN Vivienne Axton 64.8570.000 0.000 0.000 66.143% 767.429
6( )10( )60009026 3001792

% % % % %

995 REVELWOOD RONALDO Julie Campbell (AOR) 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.857% 865.714
11( )7( )22001551 3106799

% % % % %

7002 HIGHFIELDS SORIANO Deborah Oliver 62.7140.000 0.000 0.000 65.857% 869.000
3( )16( )

1

60011751 4007660

% % % % %

2498 SNOW WHITE OF EBONY PARK Stacey Willis (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.786% 1066.571
9( )8( )60011366 3105553

% % % % %

1919 VULCAN ELMARE Avril Williams (AOR) 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 65.715% 1162.143
21( )4( )60007065 3097463

% % % % %

16/11/2019 4:48:59 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Anna ThirkellJudge C: Lihla WylesJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: Lonsdale St Auto Electrics & Instrument S
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2625 JIMMY R Sasha Sztynda (AOR) 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 65.357% 1267.000
8( )13( )60021887 3200653

% % % % %

2466 FRIBALDI Georgia Connelly 63.4290.000 0.000 0.000 64.715% 1366.000
10( )14( )

2

60019343 3104536

% % % % %

2647 KELSTON HILL BARLOTELLI Kellie Smtih  (AOR) 64.5710.000 0.000 0.000 64.571% 1464.571
14( )12( )60004028 3202244

% % % % %

9996 HIGHFIELD DON LUCA Arabella Grace Carbines 64.8570.000 0.000 0.000 63.857% 1562.857
20( )10( )

1% % % % %

9993 JAYBEE ALTISE Jason  Dins 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 63.786% 1665.429
13( )17( )60011090 3105077

% % % % %

3930 SHARBEN PARK OLIVER Paige Koliba 63.4290.000 0.000 0.000 63.572% 1763.714
15( )14( )

% % % % %

1651 DANSON ZODIAC Lainey Sandford 61.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.429% 1863.286
16( )18( )

1

60017634 1019156

% % % % %

1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chloe Ritchie (YR) 60.8570.000 0.000 0.000 61.929% 1963.000
18( )19( )

% % % % %

2345 WYNDWOOD ROGHERO Francine Manning (AOR) 60.4290.000 0.000 0.000 61.858% 2063.286
16( )20( )60011005 3097728

% % % % %

3748 WOODVALE PARK JASPER Ebony Linford 53.1430.000 0.000 0.000 58.072% 2163.000
18( )21( )

1% % % % %

1818 DANYIERA PARK SAPPHIRE Georgia Kemp (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60014694 3105488

% % % % %

16/11/2019 4:49:00 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Anna ThirkellJudge C: Lihla WylesJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

79 JAYBEE HOTLIPS Jason Dins 72.721 35 69.857 34 69 1
1831 OPIUM DREAM Brooke Mclaren 71.398 33 71.572 35 68 2
2297 AB FINAL ROMANCE Samantha Bartlett 72.500 34 69.429 32 66 3
202 DERREEN GOLDFINGER Tamara Jackman 68.309 30 69.500 33 63 4

1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Alison Mchenry (AOR) 69.265 31 69.000 31 62 5
7002 HIGHFIELDS SORIANO Deborah Oliver 69.412 32 65.857 28 60 6
1729 KERSBROOK SEAMUS Fern Wright 66.618 28 66.215 30 58 7
2368 MALEENA FINNIGAN Vivienne Axton 64.780 26 66.143 29 55 8
2466 FRIBALDI Kylie Riddell 67.132 29 64.715 23 52 9
1919 VULCAN ELMARE Avril Williams (AOR) 64.706 25 65.715 25 50 10
995 REVELWOOD RONALDO Julie Campbell (AOR) 62.941 21 65.857 28 49 11

2625 JIMMY R Sasha Sztynda (AOR) 63.088 22 65.357 24 46 12
2498 SNOW WHITE OF EBONY PARK Stacey Willis (AOR) 62.721 19 65.786 26 45 13
9996 HIGHFIELD DON LUCA Arabella Grace Carbines 63.383 23 63.857 21 44 14
1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chloe Ritchie (AOR) 65.441 27 61.929 17 44 14
3930 SHARBEN PARK OLIVER Paige Koliba 64.265 24 63.572 19 43 16
2647 KELSTON HILL BARLOTELLI Kellie Smtih  (AOR) 62.868 20 64.571 22 42 17
9993 JAYBEE ALTISE Jason  Dins 61.250 17 63.786 20 37 18
1651 DANSON ZODIAC Lainey Sandford 62.427 18 62.429 18 36 19
2345 WYNDWOOD ROGHERO Francine Manning (AOR) 59.118 16 61.858 16 32 20
3748 HERONWATER BEATLE Angus Wilkinson (AOR) 55.000 15 58.072 15 30 21

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Para-Equestrian Grade 1 Individual Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Marnie Clapham 66.60762.857 0.000 62.143 63.869AUS % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 4:09:21 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Wendy Barker (AUS)Judge E: Katherine Lucheschi (ITA) Judge H: Judge M:Marco Orsini (GER)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Para-Equestrian Grade 2 Individual Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7711 ANDALUKA ELEGIDO Victoria Davies 68.23568.382 0.000 67.941 68.186AUS % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

6359 DRACMOORE FLIRTACIOUS Bridget Murphy 65.14762.941 0.000 65.147 64.412AUS % 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

9881 SIRRAH PARK CAMEO Joanne Formosa OAM 54.85356.176 0.000 48.088 53.039AUS % 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 4:22:15 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Wendy Barker (AUS)Judge E: Katherine Lucheschi (ITA) Judge H: Judge M:Marco Orsini (GER)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Para-Equestrian Grade 3 Individual Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3533 MOGELVANGS ZIDANE Emma Booth 73.23572.500 0.000 73.529 73.088AUS % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

2768 CHANCE E Elizabeth Anne Skinner 56.91254.412 0.000 54.706 55.343AUS % 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

369 KARAMEA WOODS TAKHI Aimee Prout 53.97145.294 0.000 35.588 44.951NZ % 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 3:00:05 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Wendy Barker (AUS)Judge E: Katherine Lucheschi (ITA) Judge H: Judge M:Marco Orsini (GER)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Para-Equestrian Grade 4 Individual Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5888 ROMANOS Sharon  Jarvis 72.19574.146 0.000 73.415 73.252AUS % 10.000
1( )1( ) 2( )

% % % % %

9153 NEVERSFELD KIPLING Zoe Vorenas 70.85470.366 0.000 74.390 71.870AUS % 20.000
2( )2( ) 1( )

% % % % %

2843 DER BESTE Claire Graham 65.12264.756 0.000 63.659 64.512AUS % 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )

1% % % % %

3016 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER Phoebe Roche 60.97664.146 0.000 58.780 61.301AUS % 40.000
4( )4( ) 4( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 12:38:04 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Wendy Barker (AUS)Judge E: Katherine Lucheschi (ITA) Judge H: Judge M:Marco Orsini (GER)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Para-Equestrian Grade 5 Individual Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

259 LACARA D Melanie Diplock 64.76255.238 0.000 61.786 60.595AUS % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

820 AMALFI 20 Stuart Drysdale 55.11954.643 0.000 55.833 55.198AUS % 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 3:19:40 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Wendy Barker (AUS)Judge E: Katherine Lucheschi (ITA) Judge H: Judge M:Marco Orsini (GER)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: EA CDN Para-Equestrian Grade 3.2 Test Sponsored By: Apartment Stays Melbourne
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3923 GLADIATORS GHOST Maddison  Cook 58.15857.368 0.000 61.053 58.860VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 4:12:27 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Wendy Barker (AUS)Judge E: Katherine Lucheschi (ITA) Judge H: Judge M:Marco Orsini (GER)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN Para-Equestrian Grade 3 Individual Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3060 ALOHA KING RAMSON Emma Booth 70.29467.500 0.000 69.412 69.069VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 4:37:14 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Wendy Barker (AUS)Judge E: Katherine Lucheschi (ITA) Judge H: Judge M:Marco Orsini (GER)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN Para-Equestrian Grade 4 Individual Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 66.95166.951 0.000 65.854 66.585VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

2065 QUEBEC 51 Matlida  Carnegie 61.70766.829 0.000 61.585 63.374VIC % 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

1943 EDEN EYRE MITCHELL Lauren  French 57.19557.683 0.000 56.951 57.276SA % 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 3:18:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Wendy Barker (AUS)Judge E: Katherine Lucheschi (ITA) Judge H: Judge M:Marco Orsini (GER)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: EA CDN Para-Equestrian Grade 5.2 Test Sponsored By: Apartment Stays Melbourne
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1548 MALLEE JACK Noella Angel 68.44862.931 0.000 65.172 65.517SA % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 2:24:06 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Marco Orsini (GER)Judge E: Katherine Lucheschi (ITA) Judge H: Judge M:Wendy Barker (AUS)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN Para-Equestrian Grade 5 Individual Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2485 I AM THE WALRUS Ella  Noxon 65.00063.810 0.000 61.786 63.532VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 2:24:57 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Wendy Barker (AUS)Judge E: Katherine Lucheschi (ITA) Judge H: Judge M:Marco Orsini (GER)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Amelia Corallo 61.6250.000 0.000 65.500 63.563% 10.000
2( ) 1( )22000985 3100879

% % % % %

1516 ROSEGLEN POP ART Justine Greer 63.5000.000 0.000 63.375 63.438% 20.000
1( ) 2( )60010470 3095940

% % % % %

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 61.1250.000 0.000 62.750 61.938% 30.000
3( ) 3( )60008969 1019557

% % % % %

1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton (AOR) 60.7500.000 0.000 62.625 61.688% 40.000
4( ) 4( )60008778 3098414

% % % % %

657BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 54.3750.000 0.000 58.125 56.250% 50.000
5( ) 5( )60005662 3094408

% % % % %

16/11/2019 11:26:23 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:Catrina Corten



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1516 ROSEGLEN POP ART Justine Greer 65.2440.000 66.463 0.000 65.854% 10.000
2( )1( )60010470 3095940

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Amelia Corallo 66.9510.000 64.024 0.000 65.488% 20.000
1( )3( )22000985 3100879

% % % % %

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 63.7800.000 61.341 0.000 62.561% 30.000
3( )5( )60008163 3101461

% % % % %

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 60.4880.000 62.439 0.000 61.464% 40.000
4( )4( )60008969 1019557

% % % % %

1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton (AOR) 57.9270.000 64.146 0.000 61.037% 50.000
5( )2( )60008778 3098414

% % % % %

657BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 55.1220.000 57.561 0.000 56.342% 60.000
6( )6( )60005662 3094408

% % % % %

16/11/2019 1:02:50 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Christine SieversJudge E: Judge H:Sam Napier Judge M:



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1516 ROSEGLEN POP ART Justine Greer 63.438 34 65.854 35 69 1
286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Amelia Corallo 63.563 35 65.488 34 69 2

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 61.938 33 61.464 32 65 3
1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton (AOR) 61.688 32 61.037 31 63 4
657 BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 56.250 31 56.342 30 61 5

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 62.561 33 33
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Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium Freestyle Sponsored By: Ramos Sport
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 70.72565.425 0.000 0.000
68.075

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

60004934 3100254

% % % %
%

64.250 (1)%T:

66.600 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.250 (1)%T:

73.200 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Amelia Corallo 62.75061.875 0.000 0.000
62.313

%
2

0.000(2)(2)
0

22000985 3100879

% % % %
%

61.750 (2)%T:

62.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.500 (2)%T:

62.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

16/11/2019 3:48:21 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Deborah HamidJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2055 MITHRIL AIM HIGH Louise Maguire 66.7650.000 67.059 0.000 66.912% 10.000
2( )1( )60017182 3003957

% % % % %

3633 MUBO CALYPSO Kaye Watson (AOR) 67.6470.000 64.412 0.000 66.030% 20.000
1( )2( )30500659 3004651

% % % % %

9991 MURRAYDALE PARK ANTON Caitlyn Porter 64.1180.000 63.824 0.000 63.971% 30.000
3( )3( )

% % % % %

1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Lisa Hocking  (AOR) 59.2650.000 62.941 0.000 61.103% 40.000
4( )4( )30501699 3097362

% % % % %

16/11/2019 2:44:54 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: Judge H:Kerryn Conners Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2055 MITHRIL AIM HIGH Louise Maguire 69.7140.000 0.000 0.000 69.286% 168.857
2( )1( )60017182 3003957

% % % % %

3633 MUBO CALYPSO Kaye Watson (AOR) 69.0000.000 0.000 0.000 69.000% 269.000
1( )2( )30500659 3004651

% % % % %

1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Lisa Hocking  (AOR) 62.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.000% 363.429
3( )3( )

1

30501699 3097362

% % % % %

9988 MURRAYDALE PARK ANTON Caitlyn Porter (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET% % % % %

16/11/2019 4:49:55 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Anna ThirkellJudge C: Lihla WylesJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2055 MITHRIL AIM HIGH Louise Maguire 66.912 35 69.286 35 70 1
3633 MUBO CALYPSO Kaye Watson (AOR) 66.030 34 69.000 34 68 2
1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Lisa Hocking  (AOR) 61.103 31 63.000 33 64 3
9991 MURRAYDALE PARK ANTON Caitlyn Porter 63.971 32 32
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Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Unofficial HRCAV 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

884 ACCACIA PARK HAPPY DAZE Sarah Clark 69.1300.000 0.000 0.000 69.130% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

887 RIVERLORD RIO GRANDE Elizabeth Daly 62.6090.000 0.000 0.000 62.609% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 4:14:09 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Bianca Dolly JoyceJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Unofficial HRCAV 4.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

884 ACCACIA PARK HAPPY DAZE Sarah Clark 76.6000.000 0.000 0.000 76.600% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

882 RIVERLORD RIO GRANDE Elizabeth Daly 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.000% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 4:54:33 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Bianca Dolly JoyceJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

884 ACCACIA PARK HAPPY DAZE Sarah Clark 69.130 35 76.600 35 70 1
887 RIVERLORD RIO GRANDE Elizabeth Daly 62.609 34 66.000 34 68 2
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Unofficial Grade 4 Championship
HRCAV 4.1 HRCAV 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Unofficial HRCAV 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9885 LAKE VALE JACKEROO Summer Missen 74.6430.000 0.000 0.000 74.643% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

889 GRACE GOSSIP GIRL Sara Clarke 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 69.286% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

886 SPACE INVADER Charlotte Hamilton 67.8570.000 0.000 0.000 67.857% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 5:16:18 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Bianca Dolly JoyceJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Unofficial HRCAV 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9885 LAKE VALE JACKEROO Summer Missen 75.7140.000 0.000 0.000 75.714% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

881 SPACE INVADER Charlotte Hamilton 69.0480.000 0.000 0.000 69.048% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

889 GRACE GOSSIP GIRL Sara Clarke 66.6670.000 0.000 0.000 66.667% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

16/11/2019 5:16:56 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Bianca Dolly JoyceJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

9885 LAKE VALE JACKEROO Summer Missen 74.643 35 75.714 35 70 1
886 SPACE INVADER Charlotte Hamilton 67.857 33 69.048 34 67 2
889  GOSSIP GIRL Sarah Clark 69.286 34 66.667 33 67 3
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Unofficial Grade 5 Championship
HRCAV 5.1 HRCAV 5.3
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